Deer Park Soccer FC

Board of Directors for 2018-2019

Position

DPSFC Email Address

Michael Grant
Allison Davis
Mark Anton
Nicole Stuttz
Jerry Hurtado
Jesse Saavedra
Steven Nolen
Stacey Hurtado

Ana Sanchez

President

Vice President

Treasurer

Secretary

Coordinator, Elementary Age
Coordinator, Pre-School Age
Coordinator, Jr. High Age
Member Care Representative

IT / Website Coordinator

(713) 412-5773
(832) 567-6867
(281) 748-6277
(832) 262-9742
(281) 787-5928
(281) 797-3649
(832) 414-4406
(281) 851-2426

(832) 594-8948

president@dpsfc.com
vice_president@dpsfc.com
treasurer@dpsfc.com
secretary@dpsfc.com
elem_coordinator@dpsfc.com
prek_coordinator@dpsfc.com
coordinator@dpsfc.com
member_care@dpsfc.com

it@dpsfc.com

mjgrant2001@gmail.com
allison_davis_1113@yahoo.com
mjanton1978@gmail.com
nrstuttz@gmail.com
jhurtado@dpisd.org
jsaavedra@dpisd.org
s.nolen13@gmail.com
Stacey.dpsfc@gmail.com

anamsanchez02@gmail.com

As of: April 30, 2018



